
Information and Dates for Parents 
2018 - 2019 

 
 

Meet Your Child’s Class Teacher 
You are invited to come in to school and meet your child’s new class teacher and find 
out more about the exciting things your child will be doing during the year. The date 
and times of the drop in session are: 
Thursday 6th September between 3.30 to 5.30pm  
 
 

Class Assembly dates 
Each class will perform an assembly of approximately 20 minutes for parents and 

family members based on their learning. Parents are then invited to view their child’s 

work afterwards. Dates are: 

Gold Class (Reception): Thursday 20th June 2019 @9.00am 

Orange Class (Year 1): Thursday 23rd May 2019 @ 9.00am 

Green Class (Year 1/2): Thursday 28th February 2019 @ 9.00am 

Purple Class (Year 2): Thursday 21st February 2019 @ 9.00am 

Blue Class (Year 3): Thursday 24th January 2019 @ 9.00am 

Yellow Class (Year 3/4): Thursday 31st January 2019 @ 9.00am 

Red Class (Year 4): Thursday 8th November 2018 @ 9.00am 

Amber Class (Year 5): Thursday 4th April 2019 @ 9.00am 

Emerald Class (Year 5): Thursday 2nd May 2019 @ 9.00am 

Sapphire Class (Year 6): Wednesday 17th July 2019 @9.00am and 6:00pm 

 

Production Dates (School Plays) 

Gold Class – Nativity: Tuesday 11th December 2018: 9:15am 

Years 1 & 2 – Christmas Production: Thursday 13th December 2018: 2.30pm and 6pm  

Years 3 & 4 – Easter Production: Thursday 28th March 2019: 2.30pm and 6pm 

Year 5 – Summer Production: Thursday 27th June 2019: 2pm and 6pm 

Year 6 – End of Year Leavers’ Celebratory Production: Wednesday 17th July 2019 

@9.00am and 6:00pm 

Silver Class dates are to be confirmed in the Autumn Term 



Parents Consultation Evenings   

 Autumn Term 
Tuesday 16th October 2018: 3:30-6:00pm  
Thursday 18th October 2018: 4:30-7:30pm   

 

 Spring Term 
Tuesday 19th March 2019: 3:30-6:00pm  
Thursday 21st March 2019: 4:30-7:30pm     
 

 Summer Term  
w/c Monday 8th July 2019 – optional parents evening following report 
(appointments via class teacher) 

 

 

Sports Day 
Tuesday 18th June 2019:  

 Morning – Silver 9.9-30am, Gold 9.45 – 10-15am, & KS1 10.30 – 11.45am 

 Afternoon – KS2 1.30 – 3pm 

Reserve Sports Day: Friday 28th June 2019 
 

 

SATS WEEK 
Week commencing Monday 13th May 2019 for Year 6. 

KS1 SATs take place across May. 
 

 

Year 6  
Leavers’ Events 

Year 6 – End of Year Leavers’ Celebratory Production: Wednesday 17th July 2019 
@9.00am and 6:00pm 
Year 6 Celebratory Event – To be decided by the children 

 
 

World Book Day 
Thursday 7th March 2019 – Children and staff come to school dressed as a book 
character 
 


